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PALMARES 2010/2011
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

ECOLE DE TIR

PISTOLET

ILE DE FRANCE

PLACE

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CLUBS

A.T.BUC

C.T. MONTGERON

T. S. LE PERREUX

C.T.S.CRETEIL

TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES

n° CLUB

10.78.084

10.91.009

10.94.565

10.94.450

10.78.003

MQ

417

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

114 FINALES



